

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.10470 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	17.08.2026	<u>RNT, J & AGD, J</u> Sri Keerthi Teja Kondaveeti, learned Government Pleader in the office of the learned Additional Advocate General for the respondents seeks an accommodation. 2. List on 19.08.2026. <u>RNT,J</u> <u>AGD,J</u> KPV	