

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.10470 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
06.	19.08.2026	<u>RNT, J & AGD, J</u> The Writ Petition is allowed. <i>(Vide Separate Order)</i> <u>RNT,J</u> <u>AGD,J</u> KPV	